PROGRAM ARTISTIC SIKATING
INTERNATIONAL SEMINAR - ORLANDO 2019
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ARTISTIC SKATING ]’HURS’DAY 10 - WrlcoME Desk 17.00-18.30  Pairs - New Rules 2019 - ATC
17.00-20.00 Accreditation 18.30-19.30  Pairs - TS Calls - Analyze Competitions
ATC
FR'DAY 11 - WricoMme Desk 19.30-22.30 World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Dance
07.00-08.00  Accreditation Residori/Gaudy
RoOM 1
SATURDAY 12 -RoOM 1
08.00-08.30 Opening - ATC
08.00-09.30 Dance - Free Dance Elements
08.30-10.00 Dance - Comp Dances Residori/Gaudy/Rosa/Sereno/Demata
Style Dances 2019 ATC
Residori/Gaudy
09.30-11.00 Dance - TS Calls - Analyze Competitions
10.00-11.00  Precision - New Rules 2019 ATC
Obermeier/Montecchiari
11.00-12.30 Precision - Analyze of the new elements
11.00-12.30  Precision - TS Calls and QOE- Obermeier/Montecchiari
Analyze Competitions
Obermeier/ATC 13.00-16.00  World Skate Academy:
International Artistic
13.00-16.00  World Skate Academy: International Artistic Coaches School - Precision
Coaches School - Free Skating Obermeier/Montecchiari
Locandro/Molins/Colombo
16.00-17.30 Components
16.00-17.00 Freeskating ATC
EVERYBODY LOVES WHEELS ATC
www.worldskate.org
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17.30-18.30

18.30-19.30

20.30-22.30

08.00-10.00

10.00-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-15.00

15.00-16.00

Free Skating - High Level Spins

Locandro/Molins/Colombo

Free - TS Calls - Analyze Competitions
ATC

World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Free Skating

Locandro/Molins/Colombo

SUNDAY 13 -RooM 1

Free Skating - QOE and Components
ATC

Free Skating - Jumps Triples

Locandro/Molins/Colombo

Precision - Components
ATC

World Skate Academy:
International Artistic
Coaches School - Pairs
Pelli

Dance - QOE and Components
ATC

16.00-17.30

17.30-19.30

19.30-22.30

08.00-10.30

10.30-13.00

15.00-17.30

17.30-19.30

20.30-22.00

Pairs - QOE and Components
ATC

Pairs - High level difficulties
Pelli

World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Dance

Residori/Gaudy

MONDAY 14 - Roowm 1

World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Dance

Residori/Gaudy

World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Precision

Obermeier/Montecchiari

World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Free Skating

Locandro/Molins/Colombo

World Skate Academy: International Artistic
Coaches School - Pairs
Pelli

DAVID WILSON

Ice Skating-Roller Skating components

22.00-22.30

08.00-13.00

15.00-19.30

ALL DAY

Graduation Ceremony

Roowm 2
Judges/TS Exams - Written

Judges/TS Exams - Practical

TUESDAY 15

Departure



